For Heat-Resistant Alloys │ Ceramics
CERAMATIC Brazed
Brazed End Mills: Carbide Strength + Ceramic Speed
For Heat-Resistant Alloys │ Ceramics
CERAMATIC Brazed
Advanced Ceramic End Mills for Heat‑Resistant Alloy Machining.
A ceramic end mill with a carbide shank for superior breakage
strength, ensuring stable machining and increased productivity in

RMPX
RMPX
RCE-J6 / 6 Flute
RCE-H4 / 4 Flute
Tolerances
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
6 -0.02/-0.038 +0/-0.009
8/10/6.35/9.525 -0.025/-0.047 +0/-0.009
unit (mm)
Lineup
Designation Figure Center
cutting edge FHA*Flute APMX DC DCON DN LH LF RE
mm mm mm mm ° mm mm mm
RCEM060H4R150B Fig.1 4 None 4.5 6 10 5.6 35 30 65.5 1.5
RCEM080H4R150B Fig.1 4 None 6 8 10 7.6 35 30 67.5 1.5
RCEM100H4R150B Fig.2 4 None 6.3 10 10 9.6 35 30 67.8 1.5
RCEI250H4R059B Fig.1 4 None 4.76 6.35 10 5.95 35 30 66 1.5
RCEI375H4R059B Fig.2 4 None 6.3 9.525 10 9.12 35 30 67.8 1.5
Designation Figure Center
cutting edge FHA*Flute APMX DC DCON DN LH LF RE
mm mm mm mm ° mm mm mm
RCEM080J6R150B Fig.1 6 None 6 8 10 7.6 40 30 67.5 1.5
RCEM100J6R150B Fig.2 6 None 6.3 10 10 9.6 40 30 67.8 1.5
RCEI375J6R059B Fig.2 6 None 6.3 9.525 10 9.12 40 30 67.8 1.5
Lineup
DC DC (e8) DCON (h6)
6 -0.02/-0.038 +0/-0.009
8/10/6.35/9.525 -0.025/-0.047 +0/-0.009